BOAB
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
OFF-ROAD
SMART STORAGE
SOLUTIONS
BOAB has a range of vehicle mounted Storage Systems, Fuel and Water Tanks with unique

• Hard wall food-grade polyethylene
• Heavy duty durability with a lighter load weight
WATER TANKS
The quick, convenient way to extend your vehicles range
without any major modifi cations or large expense!
BOAB Poly Diesel Tanks are a ‘drop in’ installation with a
simple gravity fuel feed.
DIESEL TANKS
A wide range of accessories available to suit Water and
Fuel Tanks including Filler Caps, Hoses, Ventilation Caps,
Taps, Pumps, Clamps and Hose Fittings.
WATER & DIESEL TANK
ACCESSORIES
2POLY DIESEL TANKS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. Capacity Description Weight Height Width Length
FTP40FW 40L Poly Diesel Tank, Footwell 5Kg 190mm 250mm 1200mm
FTP40J 40L Poly Diesel Tank, Double Jerry Can 3Kg 335mm 335mm 470mm
FTP48V 42L Poly Diesel Tank, Vertical 7Kg 600mm 75mm 1295mm
FTP45FV 45L Poly Diesel Tank, Vertical or Flat 8Kg 580mm 90mm 1090mm
FTP50T 50L Poly Diesel Tank, Taper 5Kg 350mm 200mm 1000mm
FTP55U 55L Poly Diesel Tank, Rectangular 6Kg 310mm 195mm 1120mm
FTP60FV 58L Poly Diesel Tank, Vertical or Flat 6Kg 235mm 345mm 840mm
40L Part No. Weight Height Width Length
FTP40FW 5Kg 190mm 250mm 1200mm
DIESEL Poly Diesel Tank, Footwell

1/2” BSPT brass outlet and breather fi ttings.
Spigot suits 38mm ID hose.
Nutserts for mounting. Filler kit FTPFK1 optional.
VERTICAL OR FLAT
POLY DIESEL TANK ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
FTUCAP Vented cap to suit water and diesel tanks.
FTUVK
Vent extension kit, joins to vehicle system.
FTU55PK Fuel hose kit. 1.5M, 10mm hose and stainless steel ball valve.
FTPFK1 Diesel fi ller kit suits: FTP45FV / FTP60FV.
Includes elbow hose, 2 x clamps and fl ush fi ller cap.
3 POLY DIESEL TANKS & ACCESSORIES
4
Part No. Capacity Description Weight Height Width Length
WTP20JT 20L Poly Water Tank, Jerry Can 2Kg 470mm 160mm 350mm
WTP40UTE 40L Poly Water Tank, Under Tray 5Kg 375mm 265mm 520mm
WTP40FW 40L Poly Water Tank, Footwell 5Kg 375mm 265mm 520mm
WTP40J 40L Poly Water Tank, Double Jerry Can 3Kg 335mm 335mm 470mm
WTP48V 42L Poly Water Tank, Vertical 7Kg 600mm 75mm 1295mm
WTP45FV 45L Poly Water Tank, Vertical or Flat 8Kg 580mm 90mm 1090mm
WTP50T 50L Poly Water Tank, Taper 5Kg 350mm 200mm 1000mm
WTP55U 55L Poly Water Tank, Rectangular 5Kg 310mm 195mm 1120mm
WTP60FV 58L Poly Water Tank, Vertical or Flat 6Kg 235mm 345mm 840mm
WTP80F 80L Poly Water Tank, Under Tray 11Kg 115mm 805mm 1070mm
WTP120U 120L Poly Water Tank, Rectangular 9Kg 335mm 500mm 815mm
POLY WATER TANKS
20L Part No. Weight Height Width Length
WTP20JT 2Kg 470mm 160mm 350mm
WATER Poly Water Tank, Standard Jerry Can

WATER Poly Water Tank, Under Tray
Heavy duty construction for use under off-road camper trailers, caravans and
beneath ute trays. Supplied as a bare tank with no fi ttings, mountings or hoses.
1.5” BSPT thread with an adjacent 1/2” BSPT insert to attach a fast fi ll breather line
if necessary. 2 x 1/2” BSPT outlets.
UNDER TRAY
120L Part No. Weight Height Width Length
WTP120U 9Kg 335mm 500mm 815mm
WATER Poly Water Tank, Rectangular
Large capacity tank ideal for use in ute trays, truck trays, and some camper trailer
applications.
Screw cap fi ller.
Outlet to suit 12mm hose.
RECTANGULAR
Part No. Poly Water Tank Accessories
WTPUMP12V 12V pump with auto pressure switch.
Electric water pump
3.8LPM.
35 PSI cut-off.
WTPHK3 Hose kit for use with 12v pump.